F 08-13-200	TA SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/54)	Feleni and Trademark Office		
ab seminos = = ■			
To the Honorable Commissioner 10281322	6 the strached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(les): WED 8-13-04	2. Name and address of receiving pany(ies)		
Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Lende	Name: CHFA, Inc.		
	Internal Address: Cascada Building, 2nd Floor		
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 1030 Hull Street		
General Parmership Corporation-State			
Other	City: Baltimore State: MD ZIP: 21230		
diffional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? 🗆 Yes 💆 No.	☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ ☐ Association		
Nature of conveyance:	General Parmership		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation-State Delaware		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name			
A Other Termination of Security Interest	Il assignee e noi comicied in the United States, a comessissepressitative congressor.		
ecuron Date: August 2, 2004	(Designations must be a separate occurrent from graguations)		
	Addressa namera) & addressress attached? © Yes CKNS		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(8)		
Additional numbers	ettached? X Yes Cl No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Laura Konrath			
Internal Address: Winston & Strawn LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 165.00		
33rd Floor	C _X Enclosed		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 35 West Wacker Drive			
	8. Deposit account number:		
Chr Chicago Shan IL 60601	N/A		
City: CITICAGO State: ZIP: ZIP:	(Altach dubbcate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
/13/2004 ECOOPER 00000088 76354936 DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
50-4501 60-00 /			
Statement and signature. 125.00 0P			
the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a the copy of		
Laura Konrath	m XX ments 8/12/12		
, emilia at a mouth diginity	Signature		
Total number of pages including	cover sneet anadriments, and document:		
Mall documents to be recorded with r			

TRADEMARK

Continuation Item 4

Schedule A

to Termination of Security Interest

Trademarks:

Recorded on May 24, 2002 at Reel 2520 Frame 0854

Mark	Registration No./ Application No.	Bezistiaŭos Date
MAX (and Design)	76-354936	January 4, 2002 (file date)
Performax Enrollment in a Flash	2738621	July 15, 2003
Myperformax.com	2646681	November 5, 2002
Performax	2659918	December 10, 2002
MAX	2532595	January 22, 2002
Maximum Assurance Xperts	2474187	July 31, 2001

Trademark Licenses:

NYDOGS/1162485.1

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST (Trademarks)

This TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST, dated as of August 2, 2004, is made by Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Lender (the "Lender").

WHEREAS, CHFA, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Grantor"), has granted to the Lender a security interest in certain personal property, including without limitation a security interest in certain trademarks, trademark registrations and trademark applications ("Trademarks") and trademark licenses ("Trademark Licenses");

WHEREAS, the security interest granted to the Lender was recorded at the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 24, 2002 at Reel 2520 and Frame 0854; and

WHEREAS, the Lender has agreed to terminate and release its security interest in all of such Trademarks and Trademark Licenses, including, without limitation, Trademarks and Trademark Licenses identified on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto, as herein provided;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the Lender hereby terminates and releases all mortgages, liens and security interests granted to the Lender in the following Trademarks and Trademark Licenses:

- 1. all of the Grantor's Trademarks and Trademark Licenses to which the Grantor is a party including those referred to on Schedule A hereto;
- 2. all good will of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark and each Trademark License; and
- 3. all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, any claim by the Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or Trademark licensed under any Trademark License or (ii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Trademark License.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

NYDOCS/1162465.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Lender has caused this Termination of Security Interest to be duly executed as of the date first set forth above.

> WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Lender

Name: Lucy (. Campbell
Title: Vice President

Signature Page to Termination of Security Interest

NYDOCS/1162465.1

Schedule A

to Termination of Security Interest

Trademarks:

Recorded on May 24, 2002 at Reel 2520 Frame 0854

Mark	Registration No./ Application No.	Registration Date
MAX (and Design)	76-354936	January 4, 2002 (file date)
Performax Enrollment in a Flash	2738621	July 15, 2003
Myperformax.com	2646681	November 5, 2002
Performax	2659918	December 10, 2002
MAX	2532595	January 22, 2002
Maximum Assurance Xperts	2474187	July 31, 2001

Trademark Licenses:

NYDOGS/1162485.1

RECORDED: 08/13/2004